Linmore LED Labs, Inc.   |   2360 S Orange Ave, Fresno CA 93725   |   559-485-6010   |   linmoreled.com   |   info@linmoreled.com
WARNING
Risk of Fire or Electric Shock
MAINTENANCE CAUTION
READ CAREFULLY BEFORE INSTALLING THE FIXTURE.
PLEASE KEEP THIS MANUAL FOR FUTURE USE.
Page 1 of 8
Rev. 2025.05.21
Linmore LED Labs, Inc.   |   2360 S Orange Ave, Fresno CA 93725   |   559-485-6010   |   linmoreled.com   |   info@linmoreled.com
Ace LED High Bay (AH2) Installation Instructions
Part No. Nominal
Lumens Watts Size CCT CRI Lens Input
Voltage PF Dimmable
AH20S-A2-12K-SM-x-80-y-z-CRM-EZ10-10V 12,000 85 SM
x=50
5000K
x=40
4000K
≥80
y=FR
Frosted
y=AL45
Aisle 45°
y=AL65
Aisle 65°
y=AL90
Aisle 90°
z=LV
 120-
277VAC
z=HV
 277-
480VAC
≥0.9 0-10V
AH20S-A2-16K-SM-x-80-y-z-CRM-EZ10-10V 16,000 105 SM
AH20S-A2-20K-SM-x-80-y-z-CRM-EZ10-10V 20,000 130 SM
AH20S-A2-24K-MD-x-80-y-z-CRM-EZ10-10V 24,000 160 MD
AH20S-A2-31K-MD-x-80-y-z-CRM-EZ10-10V 31,000 215 MD
AH20S-A2-36K-LG-x-80-y-z-CRM-EZ10-10V 36,000 255 LG
AH20S-A2-43K-LG-x-80-y-z-CRM-EZ10-10V 43,000 290 LG
AH20S-A2-48K-LG-x-80-y-z-CRM-EZ10-10V 48,000 320 LG
Size Length (in) Height (in) Depth (in) Weight (lb)
SM 14.2 11.0 1.8 ~ 4.5
MD 18.1 11.8 1.8 ~ 6.0
LG 23.0 12.6 1.8 ~ 8.5